REV: 10/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Features field-swappable IES optic distributions for
   application-specific flexibility.
•	 Provides field-selectable lumen output and CCT to
   reduce SKUs and simplify stocking.
•	 Delivers precise, uniform illumination with advanced
   optical performance with up to 179 LPW

LINE DRAWINGSLED SYSTEMS TABLE
CONTROLS
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
INSTALLATION
The versatile Viewpoint comes with 4 mounting method options. A fully adjustable
Slip fitter (SLPF) to mount to any vertical or horizontal tenon 2” pipe (2-3/8” OD),
adjustable pole mounting bracket (PMB) for Square or 3-5” Round Poles, an adjustable
wall mount bracket, and an adjustable surface conduit box. 3’ 600V power cord(s)
provided standard with 0-10V dimming (10-100%).
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
VAS2  Small VAM2  Medium VAL2  Large
REV: 10/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VAS2 Viewpoint
Area Light 2.0
Small
VAM2 Viewpoint
Area Light 2.0
Medium
VAL2 Viewpoint
Area Light 2.0
Large
LUMENS
16L/20L/23L
16L
20L
24L/28L/31L
24L
28L
32L/38L/46L
32L
38L
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
HV High Voltage
277-480V
CCT
CCTS Select
(3000K, 4000K,
5000K)
LENS/OPTIC
T3 Type 3 Medium
T4 Type 4 Medium
(Standard)
T5 Type 5
MOUNTING
SLPF 2-3/8” Adjustable Slip
Fitter
PMB Pole Mount Bracket
(Standard)
*See accessories for Wall Mounting
Accessories
Example: VAS2-20L-U-CCTS-T3-SLPF-BRZ-SP1-10YRPART #
1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times 7 Dimming leads will be wired to the receptacle unless otherwise specified
2 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2); For additional details see general terms and conditions 8 Not DLC listed
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others) 9 Contact factory for pricing and availability
4 Not Available with HV option 10 Requires PMB mounting bracket
5 Only compatible with CR3 and CR7 11 Not available with T4 optic
6 CR7 required, consult factory for site layout 12 Requires +UHBS-RC for alternate programming of sensor (1 needed per site)
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None TLPC/HV  5 277-480V Twist Lock Photocell
+VAx2/Ty 11 Field Swap Optic (x= size; S-small, M-Medium, L-Large)
(y= Type 3 or Type 5 optic)
TLPC/UNV  4, 5 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell
+VAx2/BIRD Bird Spikes (x=Size; S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large)
+VAx2/GS/yyy  8 Glare Shield (x=Size; S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large) (yyy=Finish) +VA/WMB/xxx  1, 10 Adjustable Wall Mount Bracket (xxx = Paint finish;
Blank = BRZ, WHT, BLK, SLV, NAT, RALxxxxTL7-HVG  6 Synapse Twist Lock Mesh Network 120-480V
JP275  5 Shorting Cap +VA/SMB/xxx  1, 10 Adjustable Surface Conduit Box (xxx = Paint finish;
Blank = BRZ, WHT, BLK, SLV, NAT, RALxxxx+UHBS-3.5MM-KIT 12 Universal Sensor for 3.5mm Jack
+UHBS-RC Universal Sensor Remote Control
+NURO6-BLK-V1 3 NUROAir Plug n Play Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
SLV 1 Silver
WHT 1 White
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
RALxxxx 1 Custom